CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LSL40-
The LSL40 Sitka features a 30% increase in performance over its
predecessor, the LSL4. Capable of producing up to 2000 lumens,
it is the most powerful directional in our product line. Thermally
Integrated® and self-regulated for peak performance, it is ideal

CAT. #: LSL40-
LSL40 SITKA
ORDERING GUIDE: LSL40  L (LED) SL (SPOTLIGHT) 40 (SERIES)
QUICK SPEC SKU   LSL40-G-60-20-W-27-2GS-NAT
ACCESSORIES
[H] Hex Baffle
[L] Linear Spread
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
SHIELD
[60] 60° Angled
[90] 90° Straight
MOUNT
NO MOUNT:
[1/2] 1/2" (NPS) Universal Thread
GROUND:
[2GS] Ground Stake w/ 2" Cap
[3GS] Ground Stake w/ 3" Cap
[325GS] Ground Stake w/ 3 1/4" Cap
[BD-GS] Ground Stake w/ 2 3/4" Cap
*Only available with EXTR-HD Riser
[TR-12] 12" Trident Spike
[JB3-S] 3" Junction Box w/ PVC Stake
[PB-S] Power Box w/ PVC Stake Incl. w/
60W 120-12V Trans.
[PM-60-1] Concrete Pedestal Mount w/
60W 120-12V Trans.
 (Single Hole/One Fixture)
[PM-60-2] Concrete Pedestal Mount w/
60W 120-12V Trans.
(Double Hole/Two Fixtures)
SURFACE:
[SMJB-1] Surface Mount J-Box
(Single Hole/One Fixture) w/ w/ 5 KO
[SMJB-2] Surface Mount J-Box (Double
Hole/Two Fixtures) w/ 5 KO
COVER PLATE:
[CP35-BR] 3 1/2" Brass Cover Plate
[CP4-BR] 4" Brass Cover Plate
[CP45-BR] 4 1/2" Brass Cover Plate
[MC45-1] 4 1/2" Mount Canopy
(Single Hole/One Fixture)
[MC45-2] 4 1/2" Mount Canopy
 (Double Hole/Two Fixtures)
[PC-60-1] 4 1/2" Power Canopy Incl. w/  60W
120-12V Trans. (Single Hole/One Fixture)
[PC-60-2] 4 1/2" Power Canopy Incl. w/  60W
120-12V Trans. (Double Hole/Two Fixtures)
TREE:
[BTM] Bolt-On Tree Mount
[STM] Screw-In Tree Mount
RISER
EXTENDABLE (EXTR-HD):
[8x12] 8x12"
[11x19] 11x19"
SUBTERRANEAN (EXTENDABLE):
(Mounts are not applicable with STR)
[STR-12] 12" above grade 13 1/2" below
[STR-18] 18" above grade 19 1/2" below
90° & TEE OPTIONS:
Add -90 (for 90°) or -T (for Tee) to any of the
STR riser part numbers above.
WATTAGE